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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 ETSV Gut Heil Itzehoe 01:35:34
Tim Rabe
Peer Sönksen
Frederic Süßmann
Alicia Stölting
Luca-Tristan Frahm

0:16:32,8 h
0:18:04,6 h
0:18:48,7 h
0:19:32,0 h
0:22:38,2 h

2 SG Athletico Büdelsdorf  -  1 01:43:25
Ayke Arndt
Günther Brinkmöller-Jacob
Jannik Sieh-Petersen
Kristin Siemers
Laura Binder

0:16:55,1 h
0:19:23,5 h
0:21:37,3 h
0:22:30,4 h
0:23:00,8 h

3 ALG-VfL Bokel 01:44:16
Torsten Schlief
Frank Haase
Thorsten Themm
Matthias Voß
Meirit Tschullik

0:20:10,3 h
0:20:29,9 h
0:20:54,3 h
0:21:13,0 h
0:21:30,0 h

4 SG Athletico Büdelsdorf  -  2 02:02:02
Merle Schreber
Morten Dierks
Sophie Becker
Jana Bluhm
Janne Schreber

0:23:03,3 h
0:24:03,8 h
0:24:14,6 h
0:24:50,1 h
0:25:52,3 h

5 Team Bünzen 02:14:31
Sven Hierländer
Ute Hierländer
Ronald Dedert
Simone Pinkert
Martina Dedert

0:22:09,4 h
0:25:35,0 h
0:26:31,0 h
0:28:06,8 h
0:32:10,0 h


